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Stripping tool, for stripping lines of @ 8 - 28 mm

Your advantages

+ Large selection of precision stripping tools

» The right tool for every application

Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212174

1pc

1pc

BH3

BH3123

Page 411 (C-3-2019)
4046356454285
1204 ¢g

11969
82055980

DE
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Technical Data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type
Application

Connection data

Conductor connection

Cross section range, metric

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

Cable/line

External cable diameter
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Stripping tool

Entmanteln von Leitungen

16 mm? ... 300 mm?

34.4 mm
28.7 mm
131.5 mm

black

8 mm ... 28 mm

Jun 10, 2023, 4:02 AM  Page 2 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-in/products/stripping-tool-wirefox-d-28-1212174?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

WIREFOX-D 28 - Stripping tool PHCENIX
CONTACT

1212174

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1212174

Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: RU x-DE.xx08.B.02974
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0
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